Bus Routes
2024/2025

Penwortham Girls’
High School

0755
0757
0759
0801
0805
0810
0818
0824
0830

1530
1536
1542
1550
1555
1559
1601
1603
1605

680 Service MUCH HOOLE TO PGHS

MUCH HOOLE, Bangla Fusion
WALMER BRIDGE, Star Garage
WALMER BRIDGE, Walmer Bridge Inn
WALMER BRIDGE, Junction Garage
LONGTON, Golden Ball

LONGTON, Shirley Lane

NEW LONGTON, School
PENWORTHAM, Plough Inn
PENWORTHAM Girls High School

RETURN JOURNEY

PENWORTHAM Girls’ High School
PENWORTHAM, Plough Inn

NEW LONGTON, School

LONGTON, Shirley Lane

LONGTON, Golden Ball

WALMER BRIDGE, Junction Garage
WALMER BRIDGE, Walmer Bridge Inn
WALMER BRIDGE, Star Garage
MUCH HOOLE, San Marco

This service is run by Lancashire County Council,
and is a pass holder only service, passes can be
purchased by contacting the Season Ticket
Hotline on tel: 0300 123 6738.

PGHS1 Service CHORLEY TO PGHS

0735
0739
0747
0752
0800
0805
0812
0814
0820
0822
0824
0826
0835

1530
1539
1541
1543
1545
1551
1553
1600
1605
1617
1622
1626
1630

EUXTON, The Bay Horse

EUXTON, The Talbot

CHORLEY, Long Copse/Chancery Road
CHORLEY, Doorway to Value, A6
CLAYTON GREEN, Asda

CLAYTON LE WOODS, Lancaster Lane
LEYLAND, Queens Hotel

FARINGTON, Centurion Way
LOSTOCK HALL, Methodist Church
LOSTOCK HALL, Pleasant Retreat
PENWORTHAM, Bee Lane
PENWORTHAM, Post Office Leyland Lane
PENWORTHAM Girls” High School

RETURN JOURNEY

PENWORTHAM Girls” High School
PENWORTHAM, Post Office Leyland Lane
PENWORTHAM, Bee Lane

LOSTOCK HALL, Pleasant Retreat
LOSTOCK HALL, Methodist Church
FARINGTON, Centurion Way
LEYLAND, Queens Hotel

CLAYTON LE WOODS, Lancaster Lane
CLAYTON GREEN, Asda

CHORLEY, Doorway to Value, A6
CHORLEY, Long Copse/Chancery Road
EUXTON, The Talbot

EUXTON, The Bay Horse

For this service please contact Mrs Troup, Pupil
Services at Penwortham Girls’ High School on
01772 743399

For further information please contact the school office (pupilservices@penworthamgirls.lancs.sch.uk) or the school

website.

Please note: Bus Routes can be subject to change.
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