Bus Routes 2024/2025



Penwortham Girls' High School



680 Service MUCH HOOLE TO PGHS

0755	MUCH HOOLE, Bangla Fusion
0757	WALMER BRIDGE, Star Garage
0759	WALMER BRIDGE, Walmer Bridge Inn
0801	WALMER BRIDGE, Junction Garage
0805	LONGTON, Golden Ball
0810	LONGTON, Shirley Lane
0818	NEW LONGTON, School
0824	PENWORTHAM, Plough Inn
0830	PENWORTHAM Girls High School

RETURN JOURNEY

1530	PENWORTHAM Girls' High School
1536	PENWORTHAM, Plough Inn
1542	NEW LONGTON, School
1550	LONGTON, Shirley Lane
1555	LONGTON, Golden Ball
1559	WALMER BRIDGE, Junction Garage
1601	WALMER BRIDGE, Walmer Bridge Inn
1603	WALMER BRIDGE, Star Garage
1605	MUCH HOOLE, San Marco

This service is run by Lancashire County Council, and is a pass holder only service, passes can be purchased by contacting the **Season Ticket Hotline on tel: 0300 123 6738.**

PGHS1 Service CHORLEY TO PGHS

0735	EUXTON, The Bay Horse
0739	EUXTON, The Talbot
0747	CHORLEY, Long Copse/Chancery Road
0752	CHORLEY, Doorway to Value, A6
0800	CLAYTON GREEN, Asda
0805	CLAYTON LE WOODS, Lancaster Lane
0812	LEYLAND, Queens Hotel
0814	FARINGTON, Centurion Way
0820	LOSTOCK HALL, Methodist Church
0822	LOSTOCK HALL, Pleasant Retreat
0824	PENWORTHAM, Bee Lane
0826	PENWORTHAM, Post Office Leyland Lane
0835	PENWORTHAM Girls' High School

RETURN JOURNEY

1530	PENWORTHAM Girls' High School
1539	PENWORTHAM, Post Office Leyland Lane
1541	PENWORTHAM, Bee Lane
1543	LOSTOCK HALL, Pleasant Retreat
1545	LOSTOCK HALL, Methodist Church
1551	FARINGTON, Centurion Way
1553	LEYLAND, Queens Hotel
1600	CLAYTON LE WOODS, Lancaster Lane
1605	CLAYTON GREEN, Asda
1617	CHORLEY, Doorway to Value, A6
1622	CHORLEY, Long Copse/Chancery Road
1626	EUXTON, The Talbot
1630	EUXTON, The Bay Horse

For this service please contact Mrs Troup, Pupil Services at **Penwortham Girls' High School on 01772 743399**

For further information please contact the school office (pupilservices@penworthamgirls.lancs.sch.uk) or the school website.

Please note: Bus Routes can be subject to change.